






1140146

12111210 12121209

120610311021101

1144

1157-11144-1

1141

163

162

1208

1213

104

1162 1163

1282

1160 134-1 1161

11591157-2 1158

1170-9

1170-61170-31170-111651164

12811280









A
UR

A
-E

C
O

 S
ER

IE
S

A
ll 

 F
ea

tur
es

AI ORIGINAL ALUMINIUM

ORIGINAL RAW MATERIAL ACCESSORY

CARRIAGE FROM TOP OR BOTTOM

APPLICABLE FOR 30MM DOUBLE GLASSES

UNIQUE DESIGN LOCKING MECHANISM THAT LOCKS FROM TWO 
POINTS 

MAX. IMPERMEABILITY WITH EPDM WICKS
BETWEEN LEAVES

LATH PROFILES DESIGNED FOR COMPLETE INSULATIONS

2 DIFFERENT SPECIAL DESIGN LOCK ALTERNATIVES
 

PROFILE AND EPDM WICK SUITABLE TO ANY ANGLE

SPECIAL DESIGN AUTOMATIC HANDLE LOCK

ALTERNATIVE OF USING SLIM CASE

BRAKE ALTERNATIVES WITH DIFFERENT SIZES

AUTOMATIC CLOSING GUIDE (HORN) THAT ACTS
AS A COVER

LOWER EXIT WAY COVER

SCREW COVERS

WATER EVACUATION IN CASE PROFILE

DROPPER DETAILS IN CASE PROFILE

SPECIAL PACKAGING

ANODIZED AND BRONZE ALUMINIUM

DIFFERENT ELECTROSTATIC COLOR OPTIONS

GREY AND BLACK ACCESSORIES

SUITABLE FOR WINDOW SHADE AND LATH
PROFILE APPLICATION INSIDE GLASS

MAXIMUM DURABILITY OF THE WHEELS WITH
ZAMAK STICK

avkglazingsystem

info@avkglazing.com  www.avkglazing.com
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